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202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

PAC RETREAT
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20211028000
522470

202202040000
53240

02/04/2022
04:33:06

SCOTCH
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20210406000
171870

202202040000
53270

02/04/2022
04:44:53

RSS
UBSCM2018
C14 AL MLB
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

202202250000
81850

02/25/2022
01:19:16

RENASANT
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLIS H TILL
JR
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Instr
#:20170801000
275050

202202250000
81910

02/25/2022
01:27:31

RENASANT
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EAGLES NEST
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20150923000
333850

202202160000
68180

02/16/2022
03:36:38

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATION
BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Instr
#:20120726000
270850

202202160000
68180

02/16/2022
03:36:38

AMERICAN
VILLAGE
PUBLIC
EDUCATION
BUILDING
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITIZENSHIP
TRUST

Instr
#:20120726000
270850

202202090000
58120

02/09/2022
11:49:37

AMERICAN
COMMERCE
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RADHAMOHA
N LLC

Instr
#:20170427000
145180

202202250000
81910

02/25/2022
01:27:31

EAGLES NEST
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RENASANT
BANK

Instr
#:20150923000
333850

202202040000
53220

02/04/2022
04:19:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20210426000
206250

202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

JP MORGAN
CHASE
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
SECURITIES
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20211028000
522470

202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20211028000
522470



202202250000
81850

02/25/2022
01:19:16

ELLIS H TILL
JR
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RENASANT
BANK

Instr
#:20170801000
275050

202202040000
53220

02/04/2022
04:19:40

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20210426000
206250

202202040000
53240

02/04/2022
04:33:06

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SCOTCH
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20210406000
171870

202202040000
53270

02/04/2022
04:44:53

MONARCH AT
LEE BRANCH
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RSS
UBSCM2018
C14 AL MLB
LLC

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

202202090000
58120

02/09/2022
11:49:37

RADHAMOHA
N LLC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMERICAN
COMMERCE
BANK

Instr
#:20170427000
145180

202202170000
69960

02/17/2022
01:52:01

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20210804000
377740

202202170000
69960

02/17/2022
01:52:01

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Instr
#:20210804000
377740

202202010000
45650

02/01/2022
02:12:59

TULLIS
CLIFTON

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Instr
#:20180511000
163650

202202010000
45650

02/01/2022
02:12:59

SPIRE
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TULLIS
CLIFTON

Instr
#:20180511000
163650

202202110000
60970

02/11/2022
09:28:47

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20211028000
522470

202202040000
53270

02/04/2022
04:44:53

UBS
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST 2018
C14

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RSS
UBSCM2018
C14 AL MLB
LLC

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

202202040000
53270

02/04/2022
04:44:53

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

RSS
UBSCM2018
C14 AL MLB
LLC

Instr
#:20181018000
370290

202202030000
50350

02/03/2022
01:25:30

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050340

Lot#:7-91
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



202202030000
50440

02/03/2022
01:25:39

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050430

Lot#:7-90
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202030000
50470

02/03/2022
01:25:42

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

53 53 Instr
#:20220203000
050460

Lot#:7-82
Book:53 Pg:53
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SIXTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

202202040000
51790

02/04/2022
11:27:17

LAL RAJA LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20211228000
607520

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202202100000
59190

02/10/2022
08:49:54

PEOPLES
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FUDEN LLC 24 3 Lot#:24 Lot:C
Book:24 Pg:3
Sub:INVERNE
SS CENTER

202202100000
59940

02/10/2022
12:56:06

MCDONALD
BARBARA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

WV POG HIL
GRANTOR
TRUST

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


