Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	PAC RETREAT AT GREYSTONE LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20211028000 522470	·
202202040000 53240	02/04/2022 04:33:06	SCOTCH HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20210406000 171870	
202202040000 53270	02/04/2022 04:44:53	RSS UBSCM2018 C14 AL MLB LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20181018000 370290	
202202250000 81850	02/25/2022 01:19:16	RENASANT BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLIS H TILL JR REVOCABLE TRUST					Instr #:20170801000 275050	
202202250000 81910	02/25/2022 01:27:31	RENASANT BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EAGLES NEST DEVELOPMEN T LLC					Instr #:20150923000 333850	
202202160000 68180	02/16/2022 03:36:38	CITIZENSHIP TRUST	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATION BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO					Instr #:20120726000 270850	
202202160000 68180	02/16/2022 03:36:38	AMERICAN VILLAGE PUBLIC EDUCATION BUILDING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF MONTEVALLO	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITIZENSHIP TRUST					Instr #:20120726000 270850	
202202090000 58120	02/09/2022 11:49:37	AMERICAN COMMERCE BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RADHAMOHA N LLC					Instr #:20170427000 145180	
202202250000 81910	02/25/2022 01:27:31	EAGLES NEST DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RENASANT BANK					Instr #:20150923000 333850	
202202040000 53220	02/04/2022 04:19:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20210426000 206250	
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	JP MORGAN CHASE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20211028000 522470	
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20211028000 522470	

	1	1	1	T	ı	ı	ı			1	1
202202250000 81850	02/25/2022 01:19:16	ELLIS H TILL JR REVOCABLE TRUST	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RENASANT BANK					Instr #:20170801000 275050	
202202040000 53220	02/04/2022 04:19:40	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20210426000 206250	
202202040000 53240	02/04/2022 04:33:06	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SCOTCH HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC					Instr #:20210406000 171870	
202202040000 53270	02/04/2022 04:44:53	MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RSS UBSCM2018 C14 AL MLB LLC					Instr #:20181018000 370290	
202202090000 58120	02/09/2022 11:49:37	RADHAMOHA N LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMERICAN COMMERCE BANK					Instr #:20170427000 145180	
202202170000 69960	02/17/2022 01:52:01	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Instr #:20210804000 377740	
202202170000 69960	02/17/2022 01:52:01	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST					Instr #:20210804000 377740	
202202010000 45650	02/01/2022 02:12:59	TULLIS CLIFTON	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPIRE ALABAMA INC					Instr #:20180511000 163650	
202202010000 45650	02/01/2022 02:12:59	SPIRE ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TULLIS CLIFTON					Instr #:20180511000 163650	
202202110000 60970	02/11/2022 09:28:47	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20211028000 522470	
202202040000 53270	02/04/2022 04:44:53	UBS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2018 C14	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RSS UBSCM2018 C14 AL MLB LLC					Instr #:20181018000 370290	
202202040000 53270	02/04/2022 04:44:53	WELLS FARGO BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	RSS UBSCM2018 C14 AL MLB LLC					Instr #:20181018000 370290	
20220230000 50350	02/03/2022 01:25:30	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050340	Lot#:7-91 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

202202030000 50440	02/03/2022 01:25:39	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050430	Lot#:7-90 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202030000 50470	02/03/2022 01:25:42	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EMBASSY HOMES LLC		53	53	Instr #:20220203000 050460	Lot#:7-82 Book:53 Pg:53 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SIXTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
202202040000 51790	02/04/2022 11:27:17	LAL RAJA LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK		0	0	Instr #:20211228000 607520	Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202202100000 59190	02/10/2022 08:49:54	PEOPLES BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FUDEN LLC		24	3		Lot#:24 Lot:C Book:24 Pg:3 Sub:INVERNE SS CENTER
202202100000 59940	02/10/2022 12:56:06	MCDONALD BARBARA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	WV POG HIL GRANTOR TRUST		0	0		Other:SEE INST